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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

167
310
317

371
451
452
453

523
524
535
543
610

611
612
613
640

642
644
645
646
647

648
739
746
762

779
801
819
822
838

840
841
842
844

898
934
938

3012
3013

3021
3022

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

65
11283

114
153
122

57
950

2047
1153

202
751
374
242
297

482
324
168

2660

5774
1154
1464
2809
2722

3548
62
65

101

394
176
214
331

1862

507
317
679
390

95
1309
1533
101
128

1180
2589

Skeins

0.1
4.8
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.4
0.9
0.5

0.1
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.2
0.1
1.2

2.5
0.5
0.7
1.2
1.2

1.5
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.8

0.3
0.2
0.3
0.2

0.1
0.6
0.7
0.1
0.1

0.5
1.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3023
3024
3033
3072
3371

3781
3782
3787
3790

3799
3860
3861
3862
3863

3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

6205
854
787
508

7154

590
2309
1675
1391

277
543
926
252
266

344
6053
2510

Skeins

2.6
0.4
0.4
0.3
3.0

0.3
1.0
0.7
0.6

0.2
0.3
0.4
0.2
0.2

0.2
2.6
1.1


